A Fine Technology Group
11115 Vanowen St., North Hollywood, CA 91605  Phone (818) 985-8208
Toll-Free (800) 423-5659
Web site:  http://www.vectorelect.com
33
Subracks
Subracks - DIN-Based Card Guides & Extrusions
Specially designed card guides provide easy installation
and repositioning, without special tools.  Material is
durable glass-filled Noryl.  Package contains 12 guides.
Secure installation by spring loaded retainer ledge on
front strut and vertical insertion into rear strut holes.
Card Guides
Extrusions
P/N CG1-160
160mm card guide Part No.
CG1-160/12
CG1-220/12
CG1-280U/12
CG1-340U/12
CG1-400U/12
Description
160mm
220mm
280mm
340mm
400mm
Card Thickness
.062
.062
.062
.062
.062
Description
Glass filled Noryl
Glass filled Noryl
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Black anodized aluminum w/ end
Part No.
5250236-84
5250236-63
5250236-42
5250236-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250229-84
5250229-63
5250229-42
5250229-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250237-84
5250237-63
5250237-42
5250237-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Part No.
5250238-84
5250238-63
5250238-42
5250238-21
Screw #80884106
HP
84
63
42
21
Pack of 25
A
17.00” (431.8)
12.80” (325.8)
8.60” (218.4)
4.40” (11.8)
Pack of 12 order:  HD94
Front
Rear
Rear Center
Rear Center, Narrow
Aluminum - “U” type - Cut to desired lengths.
Assembly of 2 end pieces & cut aluminum extrusion
End piece for variable length guides
All extrusions available in any length